9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:35a.m.

11:45 a.m.

11:55a.m.

Draft
MEETING AGENDA
AGRICUTURAL ADVISORY BOARD
Susquehanna Room A
DEP, South-Central Regional Office
Harrisburg, PA
Thursday, June 23, 2016
9:00 a.m. to 11:55 a.m.

Convene Meeting — Chairperson

Member and Guest Introductions

Action on the Meeting Minutes April 28, 2016

Legislative Update — Legislative Staff

Department of Conservation and Natural Resources Stream Buffer
Programs — Matthew J. Keefer, Assistant State Forester, DCNR, Bureau of

Forestry

Chesapeake Bay Update — Veronica Kasi, Director, DEP, Chesapeake Bay
Office

USDA AMS proposed Organic Rulemaking — Hannah Smith-Brubaker,
Deputy Sec. for Market Development, Pa. Dept. of Agriculture

Chapters 91 and 92a Fee Updates / NPDES Fees in other States — Lee
McDonnell, Director, DEP Bureau of Clean Water

Comments/Concerns of the Board
Public Comment

Adjourn

NOTE: The next meeting is scheduled for Thursday, August 25, 2016 at 9 AM, at the DEP
South-Central Regional Office, Susquehanna Room A; or, as otherwise set by the Board.




