## Draft

## MEETING AGENDA

## AGRICUTURAL ADVISORY BOARD

## Susquehanna Room A DEP, South-Central Regional Office Harrisburg, PA

Thursday, June 23, 2016 9:00 a.m. to 11:55 a.m.

9:00 a.m.	Convene Meeting – Chairperson
	Member and Guest Introductions
9:10 a.m.	Action on the Meeting Minutes April 28, 2016
9:20 a.m.	Legislative Update – Legislative Staff
9:30 a.m.	Department of Conservation and Natural Resources Stream Buffer Programs – Matthew J. Keefer, Assistant State Forester, DCNR, Bureau of Forestry
10:10 a.m.	Chesapeake Bay Update – Veronica Kasi, Director, DEP, Chesapeake Bay Office
10:40 a.m.	USDA AMS proposed Organic Rulemaking – Hannah Smith-Brubaker, Deputy Sec. for Market Development, Pa. Dept. of Agriculture
11:10 a.m.	Chapters 91 and 92a Fee Updates / NPDES Fees in other States – Lee McDonnell, Director, DEP Bureau of Clean Water
11:35 a.m.	Comments/Concerns of the Board
11:45 a.m.	Public Comment
11:55 a.m.	Adjourn

NOTE: The next meeting is scheduled for <u>Thursday</u>, <u>August 25</u>, <u>2016</u> at 9 AM, at the DEP South-Central Regional Office, Susquehanna Room A; or, as otherwise set by the Board.